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Women / 10 / Senior F
Session: 6S

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team R5 R5 153.925 38.700 38.775 37.850 38.600
1T4 1 2

2 Team R3 R3 153.700 38.850 38.200 38.200 38.450
52 5 1

3 Team R7 R7 153.675 38.925 38.750 37.800 38.200
71 2 3

4 Team R8 R8 153.450 38.650 38.500 37.700 38.600
1T5 3 4

5 Team R4 R4 152.875 38.525 38.225 37.525 38.600
1T6 4 5

6 Team R1 R1 152.575 38.775 37.950 37.300 38.550
43 6 6

7 Team R6 R6 151.375 38.050 37.900 37.175 38.250
67 7 7

8 Team AS2 AS2 147.975 37.450 36.400 36.550 37.575
88 8 8
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Women / 10 / Senior F
Session: 6S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sloane Blakely1252
WOGA Gym TX

9.875 9.800 9.9009.625 39.200
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alex Theodorou1216
Desert Lights AZ

9.750 9.625 9.8259.550 38.750
5T 14 2T 2 2 

2 

Moorea Linker1231
La Fleur's FL

9.850 9.700 9.7759.400 38.725
2 9T 16T 3T 3 

3 

Lilly Hudson1225
Florida Elite

9.600 9.650 9.7509.525 38.525
20T 12T 6T 5T 4 

4 

Gabi Stephen1236
Midwest Elite IL

9.725 9.575 9.6509.500 38.450
7T 18T 9T 9T 5 

5 

Alexis Jeffrey1226
Fuzion Gym MO

9.700 9.650 9.7009.375 38.425
9T 12T 21 8 6 

6 

Hannah Loyim1243
North Stars NJ

9.675 9.750 9.4509.525 38.400
13T 3T 6T 29T 7T

7T

Ella Chemotti1223
Euro Stars MI

9.700 9.725 9.5009.475 38.400
9T 7T 11T 26T 7T

7T

Emma Loyim1242
North Stars NJ

9.725 9.750 9.3259.500 38.300
7T 3T 9T 38T 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Grimes1205
BIG Gym IL

9.625 9.725 9.5509.350 38.250
16T 7T 22T 18T 10 

10 

Julia Knower1241
North Shore LA

9.625 9.575 9.4259.475 38.100
16T 18T 11T 33T 11 

11 

Anna Leigh1212
Classic Gym MN

9.150 9.750 9.7509.425 38.075
46T 3T 15 5T 12 

12 

Jenna Hlavach1247
Rebounders MD

9.750 9.500 9.7509.050 38.050
5T 22T 38 5T 13 

13 

Isabel Song1253
Will-Moor NJ

9.775 9.700 9.3009.225 38.000
4 9T 32 40 14 

14 

Haley Tyson1245
Phenom Gym IL

9.600 9.225 9.6259.525 37.975
20T 34T 6T 13T 15T

15T

Ashley Blum1210
Cascade Elite WA

9.500 9.600 9.5509.325 37.975
30T 15T 24T 18T 15T

15T

Sara Hubbard1203
Arizona Sunrays

9.800 9.025 9.6509.475 37.950
3 41T 11T 9T 17T

17T

Katharine Klugman1219
ENA Paramus NJ

9.325 9.500 9.5759.550 37.950
41 22T 2T 16T 17T

17T

Talia Kraus1248
Rochester Gym NY

9.525 9.475 9.6509.275 37.925
28T 26T 29T 9T 19 

19 

Rylie Bright1215
Denton Gym TX

9.700 9.000 9.6509.550 37.900
9T 44 2T 9T 20 

20 

Deiah-Marie Moody1233
Metroplex TX

9.400 9.775 9.2759.350 37.800
39 2 22T 41T 21 

21 

Emmalise Nock1213
Classic Gym MN

9.525 9.225 9.6259.400 37.775
28T 34T 16T 13T 22 

22 

Josie Bergstrom1251
V.I.P. Gym SD

9.675 9.225 9.5259.300 37.725
13T 34T 26T 24T 23T

23T

Savannah Kokaly1207
Bay Valley MI

9.650 9.500 9.5509.025 37.725
15 22T 39T 18T 23T

23T
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Gym

AARank

Makenzie Sedlacek1235
Midwest Elite IL

8.900 9.750 9.7759.275 37.700
54 3T 29T 3T 25 

25 

Marigold Garrett1221
Elite Gym MA

9.475 9.250 9.5509.400 37.675
32 33 16T 18T 26 

26 

Jaimee Vallin1246
Precision South GA

9.250 9.575 9.5259.300 37.650
42 18T 26* 24T 27T

27T

Alana Fisher1237
Mountain Brook AL

9.575 9.500 9.5009.075 37.650
23T 22T 37 26T 27T

27T

Isabella Garrett1220
Elite Gym MA

9.425 9.475 9.4509.300 37.650
36T 26T 26* 29T 27T

27T

Corinne Bunagan1218
ENA Paramus NJ

9.550 9.550 9.4259.100 37.625
25T 21 35T 33T 30 

30 

Emma Simpton1234
Metroplex TX

9.225 9.600 9.2509.475 37.550
43T 15T 11T 43T 31 

31 

Libby Garfoot1244
Omaha Gym NE

9.625 9.600 8.8509.325 37.400
16T 15T 24T 51 32T

32T

Katie Ours1217
Docksiders MD

9.450 9.425 9.4259.100 37.400
33T 31 35T 33T 32T

32T

Ava Scafani1240
North Bay CA

9.150 9.450 9.5009.275 37.375
46T 30 29T 26T 34 

34 

Kathryn Weilbacher1254
World Champions TX

9.700 9.025 8.9509.550 37.225
9T 41* 2T 49 35T

35T

Keanna Abraham1208
CCGI CA

9.625 9.025 9.5759.000 37.225
16T 41* 41T 16T 35T

35T

Trinity Caffey1255
World Class VA

9.425 8.900 9.4509.125 36.900
36T 46T 34 29T 37 

37 

Melissa Earl1206
Barefoot UT

9.450 9.475 9.1508.800 36.875
33T 26T 46 46 38 

38 

Rebekah Lashley1222
Elite Gym MA

9.500 8.525 9.6009.200 36.825
30T 50 33 15 39 

39 

Mia Erdoes1229
Gotham Gym NY

8.725 9.700 9.4508.875 36.750
55 9T 45 29T 40 

40 

Jillian Procasky1209
Capital Gym TX

9.575 8.175 9.5509.400 36.700
23T 54 16T 18T 41 

41 

Grace Harrell1211
Cincinnati OH

9.550 9.475 8.6009.000 36.625
25T 26T 41T 53T 42T

42T

Gabrielle Winstead1227
Garland's Gym WA

9.175 8.725 9.3259.400 36.625
45 49 16T 38T 42T

42T

Valerie Mostajo1239
North Bay CA

9.075 9.400 9.3508.700 36.525
52 32 48T 36T 44 

44 

Lyss Wiggins1230
Gym Acad Atlanta GA

9.450 8.500 9.5509.000 36.500
33T 51 41T 18T 45 

45 

Caroline Blatchford1256
Yellow Jacket MA

9.225 9.100 9.0759.025 36.425
43T 39 39T 48 46 

46 

Lucy Ault1201
Aerial Gym IL

9.150 9.175 9.1008.700 36.125
46T 37T 48T 47 47 

47 

Sydney Kraez1214
Daggett Gym MA

9.550 8.800 9.2008.525 36.075
25T 48 50 45 48 

48 
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Meagan Moredock1228
Georgia Elite

9.425 9.175 9.2758.175 36.050
36T 37T 54 41T 49 

49 

Olivia Matern1202
All American UT

9.600 8.350 8.9008.950 35.800
20T 53 44 50 50 

50 

Amari Evans1257
WOGA Gym TX

9.150 8.900 9.3508.300 35.700
46T 46T 52 36T 51 

51 

Zoe Jenks-Recker1258
Lake City WI

9.000 9.075 8.7508.725 35.550
53 40 47 52 52 

52 

Addie Liebhardt1238
National Academy OR

9.125 8.475 8.6008.250 34.450
50 52 53 53T 53 

53 

Kara Welsh1204
Aspire Gym IL

9.350 8.000 9.2507.625 34.225
40 55 56 43T 54 

54 

Charity Hepworth1232
Madison Gym ID

9.100 7.550 8.5258.000 33.175
51 56 55 55 55 

55 

Athlyn Drage1224
Flips Gym MN

0.000 8.925 0.0008.400 17.325
56 45 51 56 56 

56 
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